Number of Attendees:

Total Income

EXPENSES

Invitations

Flowers

Sushi

Globex Kosher Foods
Strauss Bakery

Menagerie

Nemco

Wine & Liquor

Postage

Tent Permit

Tent

BORAX

Seasons

Michael Roth

David Goldschmidt

Butterflike Bakery

Supplies

Julie Della Torre- Entertainment
Help (Geraldo, Jose, Simony, Helio)
Sammy's Bagels

Shop Rite

Hackensack Supply Company
The Trophy King

Other Expenses (Nemco)
Total Expenses

Net Event Income

Margin

2014
Adults 600
Children 321
Total 921

$ 121.814.00

770.00
300.00
1,000.00
1,147.24

6,425.00
165.00
1,940.22
408.00
42.00
4,140.00
1,884.44
8,284.85
296.51
179.06
863.00

480.00

340.71

165.00
28,831.03

$ 92,982.97

76.3%

Cong. Anshel Mamon — Gala Kiddush Results
-

2013 2012
570 559
310 314
880 873
$124,468.00 $ 118,563.00
740.00 700.00
222.58 256.25
5,551.16 0.00
1,258.37
847.50 0.00
5,680.00 5,455.00
1,368.02 1,512.00
325.00 315.00
42.00 42.00
6,558.50 5,127.75
8,831.00 4,231.00
1,100.00
317.00
2,110.58 2,537.26
450.00
200.00
540.00 360.00
155.00
275.00
16.50 0.00
152.09 0.00
32,984.93 24,291.63
$ 91,483.07 $ 9427137
73.5% 79.5%



